
Refrigerator and Microfridge Rental Prices
2011-12 Academic Year

Price thru end of Fall Semester
Fall, 2011 Semester Refrigerator Microfridge
Sun, Aug 14 thru Fri, Aug 26 $50.00 $155.00
Sat, Aug 27 thru Fri, Sep 2 50.00 155.00
Sat, Sep 3 thru Fri, Sep 9 50.00 155.00
Sat, Sep 10 thru Fri, Sep 16 50.00 155.00
Sat, Sep 17 thru Fri, Sep 23 50.00 155.00
Sat, Sep 24 thru Fri, Sep 30 50.00 155.00
Sat, Oct 1 thru Fri, Oct 7 50.00 155.00
Sat, Oct 8 thru Fri, Oct 14 50.00 155.00
Sat, Oct 15 thru Fri, Oct 21 37.50 116.25
Sat, Oct 22 thru Fri, Oct 28 37.50 116.25
Sat, Oct 29 thru Fri, Nov 4 37.50 116.25
Sat, Nov 5 thru Fri, Nov 11 37.50 116.25
Sat, Nov 12 thru Fri, Nov 18 37.50 116.25
Sat, Nov 19 thru Fri, Nov 25 37.50 116.25
Sat, Nov 26 thru Fri, Dec 2 37.50 116.25
No changes will be processed for Fall semester after Dec 2, 2011

Price thru end of Spring Semester
Spring, 2012 Semester Refrigerator Microfridge
Wed, Jan 4 thru Fri, Jan 13 $25.00 $77.50
Sat, Jan 14 thru Fri, Jan 20 25.00 77.50
Sat, Jan 21 thru Fri, Jan 27 25.00 77.50
Sat, Jan 28 thru Fri, Feb 3 25.00 77.50
Sat, Feb 4 thru Fri, Feb 10 25.00 77.50
Sat, Feb 11 thru Fri, Feb 17 25.00 77.50
Sat, Feb 18 thru Fri, Feb 24 25.00 77.50
Sat, Feb 25 thru Fri, Mar 2 25.00 77.50
Sat, Mar 3 thru Fri, Mar 9 12.50 38.75
Sat, Mar 10 thru Fri, Mar 16 12.50 38.75
Sat, Mar 17 thru Fri, Mar 23 12.50 38.75
Sat, Mar 24 thru Fri, Mar 30 12.50 38.75
Sat, Mar 31 thru Fri, Apr 6 12.50 38.75
Sat, Apr 7 thru Fri, Apr 13 12.50 38.75
Sat, Apr 14 thru Fri, Apr 20 12.50 38.75
No changes will be processed for Spring semester after April 20, 2012


